
Swansea Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Sallyanne Greenslade Sallyanne.greenslade@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01792 581221

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Andrew Portsmouth andrew.portsmouth@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01792 581221

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Angharad Thomas 
Sallyanne Greensdale

angharad.thomas@uk.oneschoolglobal.com 
sallyanne.greensdale@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01792 581221
Tel: 01792 581221

Safeguarding CA:

Eddie Swanson eddie.swanson@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07881 615272

Regional Team Leader:

Terry Mitchell terry.mitchell@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 452773

 Out of Hours Contact:

Eddie Swanson eddie.swanson@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07881 615272

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


